
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN
RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921
RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976
RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

Route name : Homologation route # :

Organizing club name  :   Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name : League / State :

Organizer address : Distance 200    Km  

Date :

Starting point location : Starting hour :

PARTIAL TOTAL

Ref. # Coordin. (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

SEDAVÍ Oprner . POLIDEPORTIVO 0 0 7:30 8:30
IZQ.DIRECCION ALBAL CV400 2,4 2,4
DCHA.DIRECCIÓN 
ALBAL

CV400 4,1 6,5
DCHA.DIRECCION SANTA ANA C/SANTA ANA 0,4 6,9
DCHA.DIRECCION PICASSENT PTDA.SANTA ANA 1 7,9
DCHA.DIRECCION PICASSENT CAMI 2,2 10,1
IZQ.DIRECCION PICASSENT CV414 1,4 11,5
DCHA.DIRECCION TURIS  CV415 1,7 13,2
IZQ.DIRECCION MONTROY CV405 9,8 23
REAL. DCHA.DIRECCION DOS AGUAS CV435 6,6 29,6
DOS AGUAS. IZQ.DIRECCION MILLARES CV580 22 51,6
MILLARES. ATRAVESAR CV580 8,4 60 9:16 11:30
QUESA. ATRAVESAR CV580 33 93 10:14 13:42
ANNA. DCHA DIRECCION XATIVA CV590 18 111
ROTGLA I CORBERA CTRA.VALENCIA 7,8 118,8
GRANJA DE LA COSTERA CV566 0,5 119,3
IZQ.CAMI CAMI CANYOLES 1,3 120,6
DCHA.DIRECCION XATIVA VIA SERVICIO N340 2,4 123
IZQ.DIRECCION SIMAT CV645 1,5 124,5
IZQ.DIRECCION SIMAT CV600 2,1 126,6
SIMAT. CV600 19,4 146
TAVERNES. ATRAVESAR CV50 6 152 11:58 17:38
IZQ.DIRECCION CULLERA CV605 4,7 156,7
CULLERA.DIRECCION EL SALER CV502 11,9 168,6
EL PERELLO. ATRAVESAR CV500 13,4 182
EL SALER. IZQ.DIRECC.ALFAFAR CV401 12 194
SEDAVI POLIDEPORTIVO 7 201 13:25 20:54

 

ROAD NUMBER
CONTROLS

España

111164

21-sept-19

7:30

Club Peña Ciclista Sedaví

pcsedavi1960@gmail.com

SEDAVÍ - POLIDEPORTIVO

 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/27093819

Jose GIMENO

Brevet 200Km Millares

LOCATION
ROAD MAP 

BREVET
DE

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX
APPROVAL APPLICATION FORM


